ICON Gap Year
Dance Offerings

CLASSICAL CONCENTRATION:

Pointe Technique
Pas de deux

Electives:

Jazz Technique
Contemporary Partnering
Character Dance

Dance for the Screen
Multimedia Dance
Writing for the Stage
Acting for Dancers

Ballet Technique
Modern Technique
Pilates

Dance Lab: Variations
& Repertoire

Dance Composition
Floorwork

Dance Kinesiology
Dance History
Improvisation

Private & Small Group
Dance
Technique/Coaching

Yoga

Collaborative Workshop
Health and Wellness
Portfolio Development
[CON Complete and
Gap Year Seminar
Seminar: The Dancer's
Toolkit

Daily College
Coursework work time

CONTEMPORARY CONCENTRATION:

e JazzTechnique

e Contemporary Technique
e Contemporary Partnering

Electives:

o Tap

Dance for the Screen
Multimedia Dance
Character Dance
Writing for the Stage
Hip-Hop

Salsa

Acting for Dancers



Gap Year Dance: Classical Weekly Sample Schedule

9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
1:00 AM

Core Dance Class A

11:15 AM Portfolio College Credit
1:30 AM Development Coursework College Credit College Credit College Credit
' Coursework Coursework Coursework

11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM

Dance Elective |






