ICON Gap Year Dance Offerings

- Ballet Technique
- Modern Technique
- Pilates
- Dance Lab: Variations
- & Repertoire
- Dance Composition
- Floorwork
- Dance Kinesiology
- Dance HistoryImprovisation
- Private & Small Group

Dance

Technique/Coaching

- Yoga
- Collaborative Workshop
- Health and Wellness
- Portfolio Development
- ICON Complete and Gap Year Seminar
- Seminar: The Dancer's Toolkit
- Daily College
 Coursework work time

CLASSICAL CONCENTRATION:

- Pointe Technique
- Pas de deux

Electives:

- Jazz Technique
- Contemporary Partnering
- Character Dance
- Dance for the Screen
- Multimedia Dance
- Writing for the Stage
- Acting for Dancers

CONTEMPORARY CONCENTRATION:

- Jazz Technique
- Contemporary Technique
- Contemporary Partnering

Electives:

- Tar
- Dance for the Screen
- Multimedia Dance
- Character Dance
- Writing for the Stage
- Hip-Hop
- Salsa
- Acting for Dancers

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 9:45 AM	Dance Technique A Private Lesson	ICON and <i>GAP YEAR</i> Seminar	Health and Wellness	Pilates	Small Group Dance Studio
10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM	Core Dance Class A	Core Dance Class B	Dance Technique B Private Lesson	Dance Lab: Variations/Rep	Core Technique C Private/Small Group Lesson
10:45 AM 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM	Portfolio Development	College Credit Coursework	College Credit Coursework	College Credit Coursework	College Credit Coursework
12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
1:00PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM	Dance Technique Core Course B	Pilates	Dance Technique Core Course B	Dance Technique Core Course B	Pilates
1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM				5010 304130 2	Dance Technique Required Course A
2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM	Dance Technique Core Course C	Dance Technique Required Course A	Dance Technique Core Course C	Dance Technique Core Course C	
3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM	Core Dance Class C		Dance Elective I		Core Dance Class C Seminar/Special
4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM	Yoga	Collaborative Workshop	Pilates	Collaborative Workshop	Topics "Dancer's Toolkit"
4:45 PM					